
Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II PG Regular Examinations September - 2022

Semester   2

Subject      M.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate 

Code
  Passed Subjects    

1121006 1   4 5 6

1121016 1   4 5 6

Subject Details

1 Inorganic Chemistry - II

2 Organic Chemistry - II

3 Physical Chemistry - II

4 Inorganic Practical - I

5 Organic Practical - I

6 Physical Practicals - I



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II PG Regular Examinations September - 2022

Semester   2

Subject      M.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate 

Code
  Passed Subjects   

1121062   3  5

1121066 1  3   

1121069 1  3 4 5

Subject Details

1 Abstract Algebra

2 Measure Theory and Integration

3 Partial Differential Equations

4 Advanced Topology

5 Number Theory and Cryptography



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II PG Regular Examinations September - 2022

Semester   2

Subject      M.Com.

Candidate 

Code
  Passed Subjects   

1221002 1 2  4 5

1221008 1 2  4 5

1221020 1 2  4 5

1221025  2  4 5

1221026 1   4 5

Subject Details

1 E-Business & Cyber Laws

2 Strategic Management

3 Quantitative Techniques and Financial Econometrics

4 International Business

5 Investment Management



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II PG Regular Examinations September - 2022

Semester   2

Subject      M.T.T.M. (Master of Tourism and Travel Management)

Candidate 

Code
  Passed Subjects    

1321013 1 2  4  6

1321015  2 3 4  6

Subject Details

1 Hospitality Management

2 Management of Travel Agency and Tour Operators Business

3 French

4 Organizational Behaviour

5 Accounting and Finance For Tourism

6 Study Tour Report and Viva Voce


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

